
Math & Money Fun Games  
https://couponfollow.com/research/math-
and-money-fun-students 

PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/ 

Make Me 
Genius 

https://www.makemegenius.com/ 

Starfall https://teach.starfall.com/lv/ 

The Magic 
School Bus 

https://kids.scholastic.com/kids/books/the-magic-school-
bus/ 

Cool Math https://www.coolmath.com/    

Highlights Kids https://www.highlightskids.com/ 

ABCya https://www.abcya.com/ 

National 
Geographic 
Kids 

https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

The Kidz Page http://www.thekidzpage.com/ 

Fun Brain https://www.funbrain.com/ 

NGAkids Art 
Zone 

https://www.nga.gov/education/kids.html 

BBC History for 
Kids 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/history/forkids/ 

Storyline 
Online 

https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

Youngzine https://www.youngzine.org/ 

Fuel the Brain https://www.fuelthebrain.com/ 

Mr. Nussbaum https://mrnussbaum.com/tipster-online-game 

The Old 
Farmer’s 
Almanac for 
Kids 

https://www.almanac.com/kids 
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Exploratorium https://www.exploratorium.edu/explore 

Turtle Diary https://www.turtlediary.com/ 

e-Learning for 
Kids 

https://www.e-learningforkids.org/ 

Sesame Street https://www.sesamestreet.org/ 

Fun Fonix https://www.funfonix.com/ 

Seussville https://www.seussville.com/?home#/home/ 

TvoKids https://www.tvokids.com/school-age 

NASA Kid’s Club https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html 

Crypto Club https://www.cryptoclub.org/ 

Earthquakes 
for Kids 

https://earthquake.usgs.gov/learn/kids/ 

Smithsonian 
Learning Lab https://learninglab.si.edu/ 

Study Jams http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/ 

Grid Club https://gridclub.com/ 

Steve Spangler 
Science 

https://www.stevespanglerscience.com/lab/experiments/? 

Mission US https://www.mission-us.org/ 

The Happy 
Scientist 

https://thehappyscientist.com/ 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ 

Magic Tree 
House 

https://www.magictreehouse.com/ 

DOGO News https://www.dogonews.com/ 

Science Bob https://sciencebob.com/ 

Grammaropolis https://www.grammaropolis.com/index.php 
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Cells Alive https://www.cellsalive.com/ 

Kids Reads https://www.kidsreads.com/ 

Google Earth https://www.google.com/earth/ 
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